Treasurer report (Liz)

Revenue ﬂ Actual ﬂ
First Aid Kit Fundraiser S 1,132.00
School Council S 119.56
School Council Fundraising S 200.00
Purdy's Chocolate Bar Fundraising S 1,799.17
Purdy's rebate
Funds for parent engagement
Restaurant fundraiser
Pizza fundraiser

Total $ 3,250.73
Expense ﬂ Actual ﬂ
Paul Davis
Donation to grad (misc)
Dontation to grad (cookies)
Teacher requests (e.g., sports uniforms)

Total

v nn n n

$

$
s

$

Forecast ﬂ Explanation

182.83 Verifying deposit with school admin
- Did not apply in time

400.00

400.00

982.83

Forecast ﬂ Explanation
1,800.00

500.00
165.00

2,465.00



