Treasurer report (Liz)

Revenue	•	Actual	Forecast	Explanation 🗾
First Aid Kit Fundraiser		\$ 1,132.00		
School Council		\$ 119.56		
School Council Fundraising		\$ 200.00		
Purdy's Chocolate Bar Fundraising		\$ 1,799.17		
Purdy's rebate			\$ 182.83	Verifying deposit with school admin
Funds for parent engagement			\$ -	Did not apply in time
Restaurant fundraiser			\$ 400.00	
Pizza fundraiser			\$ 400.00	
Т	otal	\$ 3,250.73	\$ 982.83	

Expense 🔽	Actual	-	Forecast	Explanation 🔽
Paul Davis		\$	1,800.00	
Donation to grad (misc)		\$	500.00	
Dontation to grad (cookies)		\$	165.00	
Teacher requests (e.g., sports uniforms)				
Total		\$	2,465.00	